

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier : LUCKY TRADING AND SERVICES	P.O. No. : 23041139
Address : Purok 4, Brgy. Gahonon	Date : 05/24/23
Telephone No. : 0920-299-9351	Mode of Procurement : SHOPPING
TIN : 280-584-845-000	

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: CN PDAO	Delivery Term: 760
Date of Delivery: 06/05/23	Payment Term: FULL


Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	67	bag	Portland Cement	328.00	21,976.00
2	8	cu.m	Wash Sand	1,100.00	8,800.00
3	1	cu.m	Gravel Bed	1,100.00	1,100.00
4	7	cu.m	Crushed Gravel ¾"	1,870.00	13,090.00
5	15	pc	DSB 16MMØ X 6M	493.00	7,395.00
6	39	pc	DSB 12MMØ X 6M	280.00	10,920.00
7	81	pc	DSB 10MMØ X 6.0M	205.00	16,605.00
8	12	pc	Hacksaw Blade	54.00	648.00
9	329	pc	4" CHB	18.00	5,922.00
10	13	kg	G.I TIEWIRE #16	110.00	1,430.00
11	2	bag	Tile Adhesive	395.00	790.00
12	2	kg	Tile Grout	58.00	116.00
13	33	pc	Floor Tiles (glazed tile 0.6mx0.60m)	268.00	8,844.00
14	1	set	Aluminum Frame Sliding Type Door (1.1x2.1) Brown Frame & Brown glass	10,900.00	10,900.00
15	1	set	W1-(Aluminum Frame Sliding Window type) (1.2x1.2) brown frame & brown glass	6,480.00	6,480.00
16	1	gal	Water Proofing Compound	1,480.00	1,480.00
17	14	pc	Marine Plywood ¾"	715.00	10,010.00
18	1	day	One (1) unit Bagger mixer	1,525.00	1,525.00
19	1	day	One (1) unit Concrete Vibrator	1,245.00	1,245.00
20	497	bd.ft	Coco Lumber	88.00	43,736.00
21	18	kg	CW Nails	98.00	1,764.00
22	1	assy	4 Branches-Panel Board, 2p, Idia, 240VAC, 60hz, 10 KAIC Bolt-on type, flush mounted, NEMA 1 enclosure	3,700.00	3,700.00
23	50	meter	3.5sq.mm THHN wire (stranded)	50.00	2,500.00
24	10	meter	8.0sq.mm THHN wire (stranded)	120.00	1,200.00
25	20	meter	20mm dia. Flexible Cduit	20.00	400.00
26	6	lgth	20mm dia. PVC Cduit	155.00	930.00
27	1	lgth	32mm dia. PVC Cduit	285.00	285.00
28	4	pc	Junction box PVC-Octagonal	59.00	236.00
29	4	pc	Utility box 2" x 4", PVC	49.00	196.00
30	4	set	DUPLEX Convenience outlet	165.00	660.00
31	1	pc	1gang switch with plate and cover	105.00	105.00
32	3	pc	LED 36Watts Slim Panel	3,125.00	9,375.00
33	2	pc	LED A65 bulb 9W	186.00	372.00
34	2	pc	Ceiling Light Receptacle	65.00	130.00
35	2	pc	Electrical tape big	65.00	130.00
36	1	pc	Butane Gas	142.00	142.00
37	1	ltr	PVC Cement	670.00	670.00
38	3	set	Safety Gloves	65.00	195.00
39	3	pc	Hard Hat	395.00	1,185.00
40	3	pc	Rain Coat	428.00	1,284.00
41	3	set	Rubber Boots	428.00	1,284.00

for Expansion of PWD Building

Total amount in words: **One Hundred Ninety Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five Pesos Only** 199,755.00

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

AMABEL B. PAJARILLO
Signature over printed name of Supplier
05/29/23
Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA
Governor